The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - BUDGET - RENRAN 2025-12-01 to 2025-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $2,152.95
2025-12-06 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn LgHANRg $13,989.50 $16,142.45
2025-12-08 Grant to Yuejia Duan txn 78Hn7eV -$1,050.00 $15,092.45
2025-12-13 Grant to Yevheniia txn MNHpgNG -$1,400.00 $13,692.45
2025-12-13 United Airlines txn BZH8MVE -$856.43 $12,836.02
2025-12-17 Transfer from YSWS - Storyboard txn VOH8R2w $1,400.00 $14,236.02
2025-12-17 Donation from Yevheniia Simaka txn 0eHqL5Q $300.00 $14,536.02
2025-12-22 United Airlines txn_GkHrng] -$215.00 $14,321.02
2025-12-23 United Airlines txn EyH2m6p -$94.03 $14,226.99
2025-12-26 Returning canceled grant to Yuejia Duan txn GKHrQWw»5 $2.04 $14,229.03

WITHDRAWN: $3,615.46. DEPOSITED: $15,691.54. $14,229.03

YSWS - Budget - Renran is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from YSWS - Budget - Renran's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



